Table 10-25C-1

Physical requirements for MOS 25C

Skill level
Task numbers
Tasks

1
1,2,3,4,5,6


1. Frequently lifts 42 pound.

2. Occasionally lifts 100 pound and carry 3 feet.

3. Occasionally pulls with 400 foot/pound of force.

4. Must possess finger dexterity in both hands.

5. Must be able to hear a wide range of human voice tones.

6. Frequently speaks into a microphone.

2
1,2,3,4,5,6


3
4,5,6


